Tilt Head Precision Adjuster Levelling Feet
Order No. Material For bolt h1 h2 d1 d2 d3 α Load with bolt
kN
max.
Load w/o bolt
kN
max.
P2181.026-060-ZP Steel M 6 26 22 25 6.6 M15x1,0 4° 30.70 40.0
P2181.031-060-ZP Steel M 6 31 26 32 6.6 M20x1,0 4° 55.70 65.0
P2181.031-080-ZP Steel M 8 31 26 32 9.0 M20x1,0 4° 48.00 65.0
P2181.031-100-ZP Steel M10 31 26 32 11.0 M20x1,0 4° 37.90 65.0
P2181.041-100-ZP Steel M10 41 34 45 11.0 M30x1,5 4° 92.90 120.0
P2181.041-120-ZP Steel M12 41 34 45 13.5 M30x1,5 4° 80.40 120.0
P2181.041-160-ZP Steel M16 41 34 45 17.5 M30x1,5 4° 45.50 120.0
P2181.053-160-ZP Steel M16 53 44 58 17.5 M40x1,5 4° 136.00 210.0
P2181.053-200-ZP Steel M20 53 44 58 22.0 M40x1,5 4° 90.00 210.0
P2181.053-240-ZP Steel M24 53 44 58 26.0 M40x1,5 4° 37.00 210.0
P2181.060-200-ZP Steel M20 60 50 70 22.0 M50x1,5 4° 210.00 330.0
P2181.060-240-ZP Steel M24 60 50 70 26.0 M50x1,5 4° 157.00 330.0
P2181.060-300-ZP Steel M30 60 50 70 33.0 M50x1,5 4° 53.00 330.0
P2181.026-060-A2 Stainless steel M 6 26 22 25 6.6 M15x1,0 4° 20.26 27.1
P2181.031-060-A2 Stainless steel M 6 31 26 32 6.6 M20x1,0 4° 36.56 43.4
P2181.031-080-A2 Stainless steel M 8 31 26 32 9.0 M20x1,0 4° 30.86 43.4
P2181.031-100-A2 Stainless steel M10 31 26 32 11.0 M20x1,0 4° 23.41 43.4
P2181.041-100-A2 Stainless steel M10 41 34 45 11.0 M30x1,5 4° 64.01 84.0
P2181.041-120-A2 Stainless steel M12 41 34 45 13.5 M30x1,5 4° 54.82 84.0
P2181.041-160-A2 Stainless steel M16 41 34 45 17.5 M30x1,5 4° 28.90 84.0
P2181.053-160-A2 Stainless steel M16 53 44 58 17.5 M40x1,5 4° 92.90 148.0
P2181.053-200-A2 Stainless steel M20 53 44 58 22.0 M40x1,5 4° 59.08 148.0
P2181.053-240-A2 Stainless steel M24 53 44 58 26.0 M40x1,5 4° 20.30 148.0
P2181.060-200-A2 Stainless steel M20 60 50 70 22.0 M50x1,5 4° 136.08 225.0
P2181.060-240-A2 Stainless steel M24 60 50 70 26.0 M50x1,5 4° 97.30 225.0
P2181.060-300-A2 Stainless steel M30 60 50 70 33.0 M50x1,5 4° 20.60 225.0
P2181 LE
VE
LL
IN